
ASPV Dlouhá 224 834
Babáková 207
Víchová 203
Turčínová 200

Ejmi team Jirásková 216 795
Pirklová 135
Buchartová 226
Klečalová 218

H team Podobská 196 887
Havelková 228
Horáková 207
Petrgálová 256

Ajeto Kolomazníková 192 820
Janková 187
Bulíčková 226
Portyšová 215

Brada Janďourková 220 862
Loumová 198
Pristandová 205
Nekvasilová 239

Nemocnice Kiri čuková 228 919
Pavlatová 238
Boháčková 209
Cermanová 244
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Družstva

1. Nemocnice 919
2. H team 887
3. Brada 862
4. ASPV 834
5. Ajeto 820
6. Ejmi team 795



Jednotlivkyně
1. Petrgálová 256 H-Team

2. Cermanová 244 Nemocnice

3. Nekvasilová 239 Brada

4. Pavlatová 238 Nemocnice

5. Havelková 228 H-Team

6. Kiričuková 228 Nemocnice

7. Buchartová 226 Ejmi

8. Bulíčková 226 AJETO

9. Dlouhá 224 ASPV

10. Janďourková 220 Brada

11. Klečalová 218 Ejmi

12. Jirásková 216 Ejmi

13. Portyšová 215 AJETO

14. Boháčková 209 Nemocnice

15. Babáková 207 ASPV

16. Horáková 207 H-Team

17. Pristandová 205 Brada

18. Víchová 203 ASPV

19. Turčínová 200 ASPV

20. Loumová 198 Brada

21. Podobská 196 H-Team

22. Kolomazníková 192 AJETO

23. Janková 187 AJETO

24. Pirklová 135 Ejmi
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